As the Dean announces each name, the candidates will rise and stay standing until the final name is
called. 

The following ONE (1) candidate met the requirements set by the Board of Examiners of the SCHOOL OF EDUCATION  and the
Senate for the conferment of the Post graduate Diploma in education of the ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF KENYA.

The following ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY ONE (141) candidate met the requirements set by the Board of Examiners of the
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION  and the Senate for the conferment of Bachelors' Degree  of the ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF KENYA.

Bachelor of  Education

1.EVALINE, Achieng Atugo
2.HASHIM, Abdikadir Hassan

[...]

The Dean will stand and introduce the candidates for the award of the respective Certificate from the Islamic
University of Kenya.  As the Dean announces each name, the candidates will rise and stay standing until the final
name is called. 

The following ONE HUNDRED AND NINE (109) candidates met the requirements set by the Board of Examiners of the
SCHOOL OF SHARIAH AND ARABIC LANGUAGE and the Senate for the award of the Certificate in Arabic Language of the
ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF KENYA.

1.  ANISA,  Mohamed Kalil
2.  SAMIRA, Hirbo Aila Boru